
Leader Sequence
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60th Annual 12 Hours of Sebring

FIA WEC
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Lap

Total

LapsLaps

Start 

LapCarNr

LM P1

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18  1  9  9  9 2

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18  10  21  12  12 1

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18  22  22  1  1 3

Strakka Racing HPD ARX 03a - Honda  23  24  2  2 21

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18  25  33  9  18 2

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18  34  45  12  13 3

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18  46  77  32  50 2

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18  78  78  1  13 1

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18  79  107  29  79 2

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18  108  108  1  14 3

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18  109  133  25  104 2

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18  134  135  2  16 3

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18  136  156  21  125 2

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18  157  158  2  18 3

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18  159  166  8  133 2

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18  167  178  12  30 3

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18  179  198  20  153 2

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18  199  202  4  34 3

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18  203  227  25  178 2

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18  228  232  5  39 3

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18  233  254  22  200 2

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18  255  255  1  40 3

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18  256  325  70  270 2

LM P2

Oak Racing Morgan - Judd  1  6  6  6 24

Starworks Motorsports HPD ARX 03b - Honda  7  9  3  3 44

Oak Racing Morgan - Judd  10  23  14  20 24

Starworks Motorsports HPD ARX 03b - Honda  24  33  10  13 44

Greaves Motorsport Zytek Z11SN - Nissan  34  35  2  2 41

Oak Racing Morgan - Judd  36  45  10  30 24

Greaves Motorsport Zytek Z11SN - Nissan  46  47  2  4 41

Pecom Racing Oreca 03 - Nissan  48  62  15  15 49

Signatech Nissan Oreca 03 - Nissan  63  71  9  9 23

Greaves Motorsport Zytek Z11SN - Nissan  72  72  1  5 41

Signatech Nissan Oreca 03 - Nissan  73  85  13  22 23

Pecom Racing Oreca 03 - Nissan  86  89  4  19 49

Oak Racing Morgan - Judd  90  96  7  37 24

Starworks Motorsports HPD ARX 03b - Honda  97  115  19  32 44

Pecom Racing Oreca 03 - Nissan  116  127  12  31 49

Starworks Motorsports HPD ARX 03b - Honda  128  147  20  52 44

Pecom Racing Oreca 03 - Nissan  148  156  9  40 49

Starworks Motorsports HPD ARX 03b - Honda  157  167  11  63 44
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Oak Racing Morgan - Judd  168  168  1  38 24

Starworks Motorsports HPD ARX 03b - Honda  169  176  8  71 44

Oak Racing Morgan - Judd  177  192  16  54 24

Starworks Motorsports HPD ARX 03b - Honda  193  199  7  78 44

Pecom Racing Oreca 03 - Nissan  200  204  5  45 49

Oak Racing Morgan - Judd  205  215  11  65 24

Pecom Racing Oreca 03 - Nissan  216  217  2  47 49

Starworks Motorsports HPD ARX 03b - Honda  218  249  32  110 44

Oak Racing Morgan - Judd  250  250  1  66 24

Starworks Motorsports HPD ARX 03b - Honda  251  295  45  155 44

Oak Racing Morgan - Judd  296  296  1  67 24

Starworks Motorsports HPD ARX 03b - Honda  297  319  23  178 44

LM GTE Pro

AF Corse Ferrari F458 Italia  1  4  4  4 51

Luxury Racing Ferrari F458 Italia  5  30  26  26 59

AF Corse Ferrari F458 Italia  31  31  1  1 71

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage V8  32  39  8  8 97

Team Felbermayr-Proton Porsche 911 RSR (997)  40  40  1  1 77

Luxury Racing Ferrari F458 Italia  41  62  22  48 59

AF Corse Ferrari F458 Italia  63  63  1  2 71

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage V8  64  68  5  13 97

Team Felbermayr-Proton Porsche 911 RSR (997)  69  69  1  2 77

Luxury Racing Ferrari F458 Italia  70  82  13  61 59

AF Corse Ferrari F458 Italia  83  86  4  6 71

Team Felbermayr-Proton Porsche 911 RSR (997)  87  107  21  23 77

AF Corse Ferrari F458 Italia  108  112  5  11 71

Team Felbermayr-Proton Porsche 911 RSR (997)  113  132  20  43 77

AF Corse Ferrari F458 Italia  133  146  14  25 71

Team Felbermayr-Proton Porsche 911 RSR (997)  147  162  16  59 77

AF Corse Ferrari F458 Italia  163  191  29  54 71

Team Felbermayr-Proton Porsche 911 RSR (997)  192  231  40  99 77

AF Corse Ferrari F458 Italia  232  307  76  130 71

LM GTE Am

Krohn Racing Ferrari F458 Italia  1  3  3  3 57

Team Felbermayr-Proton Porsche 911 RSR (997)  4  24  21  21 88

Krohn Racing Ferrari F458 Italia  25  103  79  82 57

Larbre Competition Chevrolet Corvette C6-ZR1  104  118  15  15 50

Krohn Racing Ferrari F458 Italia  119  126  8  90 57

Larbre Competition Chevrolet Corvette C6-ZR1  127  160  34  49 50

Team Felbermayr-Proton Porsche 911 RSR (997)  161  166  6  27 88

Larbre Competition Chevrolet Corvette C6-ZR1  167  214  48  97 50

Team Felbermayr-Proton Porsche 911 RSR (997)  215  215  1  28 88

Larbre Competition Chevrolet Corvette C6-ZR1  216  221  6  103 50
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Team Felbermayr-Proton Porsche 911 RSR (997)  222  241  20  48 88

Larbre Competition Chevrolet Corvette C6-ZR1  242  251  10  113 50

Team Felbermayr-Proton Porsche 911 RSR (997)  252  268  17  65 88

Larbre Competition Chevrolet Corvette C6-ZR1  269  271  3  116 50

Team Felbermayr-Proton Porsche 911 RSR (997)  272  281  10  75 88

Larbre Competition Chevrolet Corvette C6-ZR1  282  288  7  123 50

Team Felbermayr-Proton Porsche 911 RSR (997)  289  298  10  85 88
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